C17Caloritech™
X
D
F – E
xp
lo
sio
n-P

No. of
Circuits
kW
Package #1
Basic Unit without Disconnect
Catalog No.
208V 3Ø 240V 3Ø 480V 3Ø 600V 3Ø Package #1 Package #2 Package #3 Package #4
1
2.5 
 

CPXD1-025R CPXD1-025TR CPX1-025SR CPXD1-025STR
3.75  CPXD1-038R CPXD1-038TR CPX1-038SR CPXD1-038STR
5  CPXD1-050R CPXD1-050TR CPX1-050SR CPXD1-050STR
6.25  CPXD1-063R CPXD1-063TR CPX1-063SR CPXD1-063STR
7.5  CPXD1-075R CPXD1-075TR CPX1-075SR CPXD1-075STR
10  CPXD1-100R CPXD1-100TR CPX1-100SR CPXD1-100STR
12.5  CPXD1-125R CPXD1-125TR CPX1-125SR CPXD1-125STR
15  CPXD1-150R CPXD1-150TR CPX1-150SR CPXD1-150STR
20  CPXD1-200R CPXD1-200TR CPX1-200SR CPXD1-200STR
25 – CPXD1-250R CPXD1-250TR CPX1-250SR CPXD1-250STR
2
5    CPXD2-050R CPXD2-050TR CPX2-050SR CPXD2-050STR
7.5    CPXD2-075R CPXD2-075TR CPX2-075SR CPXD2-075STR
10    CPXD2-100R CPXD2-100TR CPX2-100SR CPXD2-100STR
12.5    CPXD2-125R CPXD2-125TR CPX2-125SR CPXD2-125STR
15    CPXD2-150R CPXD2-150TR CPX2-150SR CPXD2-150STR
20    CPXD2-200R CPXD2-200TR CPX2-200SR CPXD2-200STR
25 –   CPXD2-250R CPXD2-250TR CPX2-250SR CPXD2-250STR
30 – –  CPXD2-300R CPXD2-300TR CPX2-300SR CPXD2-300STR
40 – –  CPXD2-400R CPXD2-400TR CPX2-400SR CPXD2-400STR
50 – –  CPXD2-500R CPXD2-500TR CPX2-500SR CPXD2-500STR
NoteN  For optional disconnect switch, add ‘D’ to end of catalog number.
C18 Caloritech™
E
xp

Table 14 –  Control Panel Specifications: Explosion-Proof Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Group C, D, Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Group E, F, G
No. of
Circuits
kW
Package #1
Basic Unit without Disconnect
Catalog No.
208V 3Ø 240V 3Ø 480V 3Ø 600V 3Ø Package #1 Package #2 Package #3 Package #4
1
2.5  
 
CPXD1-025X CPXD1-025TX CPXD1-025SX CPXD1-025STX
3.75   CPXD1-038X CPXD1-038TX CPXD1-038SX CPXD1-038STX
5   CPXD1-050X CPXD1-050TX CPXD1-050SX CPXD1-050STX
6.25   CPXD1-063X CPXD1-063TX CPXD1-063SX CPXD1-063STX
7.5   CPXD1-075X CPXD1-075TX CPXD1-075SX CPXD1-075STX
10   CPXD1-100X CPXD1-100TX CPXD1-100SX CPXD1-100STX
12.5   CPXD1-125X CPXD1-125TX CPXD1-125SX CPXD1-125STX
15   CPXD1-150X CPXD1-150TX CPXD1-150SX CPXD1-150STX
20   CPXD1-200X CPXD1-200TX CPXD1-200SX CPXD1-200STX
25 – – CPXD1-250X CPXD1-250TX CPXD1-250SX CPXD1-250STX
2
5     CPXD2-050X CPXD2-050TX CPXD2-050SX CPXD2-050STX
7.5     CPXD2-075X CPXD2-075TX CPXD2-075SX CPXD2-075STX
10     CPXD2-100X CPXD2-100TX CPXD2-100SX CPXD2-100STX
12.5     CPXD2-125X CPXD2-125TX CPXD2-125SX CPXD2-125STX
15     CPXD2-150X CPXD2-150TX CPXD2-150SX CPXD2-150STX
20     CPXD2-200X CPXD2-200TX CPXD2-200SX CPXD2-200STX
25 –    CPXD2-250X CPXD2-250TX CPXD2-250SX CPXD2-250STX
30 – – –  CPXD2-300X CPXD2-300TX CPXD2-300SX CPXD2-300STX
40 – – – – CPXD2-400X CPXD2-400TX CPXD2-400SX CPXD2-400STX
50 – – – – CPXD2-500X CPXD2-500TX CPXD2-500SX CPXD2-500STX
NoteN  For optional disconnect switch, add ‘D’ to end of catalog number.
C19Caloritech™
X
D